

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
 U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

SEPTEMBER 2016

SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL
 DAILY OPERATIONS

RUN DATE: November 15, 2016

DAY	ELEV	STORAGE	CHANGE	FEDERAL PUMP	FEDERAL GEN	PACHECO PUMP	ADJ	FEDERAL CHANGE	FEDERAL STORAGE
									62,471
1	373.90	331,093	8,952	5,623	0	478	0	4,624	67,095
2	375.14	339,391	8,298	3,404	0	484	0	2,382	69,477
3	376.49	348,743	9,352	2,793	0	485	0	1,908	71,385
4	377.93	358,661	9,918	3,563	0	449	0	2,493	73,878
5	379.50	369,587	10,926	4,361	0	472	0	3,390	77,268
6	381.20	381,552	11,965	4,262	0	502	0	3,231	80,499
7	382.79	392,868	11,316	2,115	0	483	0	1,106	81,605
8	384.31	403,797	10,929	4,187	0	490	0	3,149	84,754
9	385.32	411,120	7,323	2,122	0	497	-10,000	-8,809	75,945
10	386.40	419,003	7,883	1,833	0	505	0	925	76,870
11	387.05	423,774	4,771	3,102	0	478	0	2,333	79,203
12	387.71	428,639	4,865	1,046	0	494	0	1,237	80,440
13	388.58	435,083	6,444	3,329	0	477	0	2,467	82,907
14	388.94	437,760	2,677	2,099	0	496	0	1,324	84,231
15	389.38	441,039	3,279	1,807	0	508	0	1,133	85,364
16	390.02	445,826	4,787	1,279	0	512	-10,000	-9,535	75,829
17	390.77	451,459	5,633	1,796	0	527	0	828	76,657
18	391.75	458,860	7,401	1,275	0	481	0	474	77,131
19	392.66	465,771	6,911	2,016	0	487	0	1,327	78,458
20	393.31	470,731	4,960	1,753	0	471	0	923	79,381
21	394.07	476,556	5,825	962	0	466	0	111	79,492
22	394.77	481,943	5,387	1,196	0	469	0	370	79,862
23	395.32	486,192	4,249	1,920	0	465	-10,000	-8,818	71,044
24	395.84	490,222	4,030	1,897	0	545	0	1,078	72,122
25	396.94	498,788	8,566	5,578	0	582	0	4,723	76,845
26	397.28	501,447	2,659	1,400	0	592	0	711	77,556
27	397.68	504,581	3,134	0	0	616	0	-832	76,724
28	398.07	507,644	3,063	810	0	566	-7,730	-7,518	69,206
29	398.19	508,588	944	1,159	0	225	0	625	69,831
30	398.36	509,927	1,339	1,828	0	522	0	1,318	71,149
TOTALS			187,786	70,515	0	14,824	-37,730	8,678	

COMMENTS :
 VALUES IN ACRE-FEET